Info’s Vizeprdsident Sport .....

Landesmeisterschaften Sachsen 2025 - Austragungsorte

Landes-Vereins-Mannschaftsmeisterschaften Senioren

Sonntag, 27.04.2025

Landes-Einzelmeisterschaften Minner/ Frauen/ U23

Samstag, 03.05.2025

Sonntag, 04.05.2025

..... in kurzen Worten

SKV Auerbach

Thonberger SC

Konigsbriicker KV WR

Keglerheim Bautzen

Landes-Einzelmeisterschaften Senioren

Freitag, 09.05.2025
Samstag, 10.05.2025

Sonntag, 11.05.2025

KVS-Pokal FinalFour

Samstag, 17.05.2025
Sonntag, 18.05.2025

TSV 90 Zwickau
TSV 90 Zwickau
SV RW Werdau

TSV 90 Zwickau

TSV Fo. Mittweida
TSV Fo. Mittweida

Landes-Einzelmeisterschaften Sprint

Samstag, 24.05.2025
Sonntag, 25.05.2025

d i
Werner Kieflling
Vizeprasident Sport

Keglerverband Sachsen

Bautzener KV
Bautzener KV

09:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr
09:30 Uhr

(Nr. 174)

Senioren B

Seniorinnen
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Markranstiadt, d.06.01.2025



